

3 Steps to Keep Your Medicaid Coverage



1

LOOK OUT

Check for official information (mail, email, or texts) with instructions on how to renew coverage.

2

REPLY ASAP

Respond right away with updated info to ensure you and your family are still eligible.

3

GET ANSWERS

Call **800-635-2570** with any questions.

INCOME ELIGIBILITY

- Individuals earning up to **\$18,075/year**
- Parents in a family of 4 earning up to **\$36,908/year**
- Children in a family of 4 earning up to **\$57,780/year**.

NO LONGER QUALIFY FOR MEDICAID?

Children:

Most kids can still be covered through the Children's Health Insurance Program / **KCHIP**. For details, check your Medicaid notice or call **877-524-4718** for more information.

Adults:

Adults may be able to get financial assistance to pay for a health insurance plan through **Kynect Benefits**. Visit **www.kynect.ky.gov** or call **855-306-8959** to apply.



If you no longer qualify for Medicaid coverage and take medications for chronic diseases, such as asthma, COPD, diabetes, high blood pressure, mental health and more, Faith Community Pharmacy is here to help. Faith Community Pharmacy provides prescription medications 100% free of charge to Northern Kentuckians who cannot otherwise afford them.

Learn more at www.faithcommunitypharmacy.org

601 Washington Ave., Ste. 100
Newport, KY 41071
(859)426-7837